WORKS OF INTERIORS, 
CIVIL, MODULAR 
FURNITURE & CHAIRS, 
ELECTRICAL 
INSTALLATIONS, DATA & 
TEL. CABLING, FIRE ALARM 
AND AIR CONDITIONING 
SYSTEM AT SARSUNA  
BRANCH OFFICE UNDER 
KMDO-II, WEST BENGAL  
(Rented Premises). 

Rs. 81,04,336.00 

Rs 1,62,100/- 
(Rupees one lac 
sixty two 
thousand one 
hundred only) 

Rs 500/- +@ 
18% GST i.e. 
Rs.90.00 = Rs. 
590.00 (Rupees 
five hundred 
ninety only) 
(non- 
refundable) 

2. Possession of Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) and registration of the contractors on the portal 

i.e. http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC is a prerequisite for e-Tendering.